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12/12 Navarro HS” House Park 5:45 PM 7:15PM
12/16 TUE Lehman HS 5:30 PM 7:15PM
12/18 THU Taylor HS 4:45PM 6:30 PM
01/03 SAT Lehman HS 10:00 AM 11:30 AM

01/8 - THU-
01/10 SAT

01/16 FRI

01/15 - THU-
01/17 SAT

01/20 TUE

Pflugerville Connally"
3:30PM
10:00 AM

Taylor®
Lehman Girls Alumni

Sapphire & Silver

Varsity Tournament Lehman HS TBD

San Marcos* San Marcos HS

Sapphire & Silver JV
Tournament

Ann Richards

Lehman HS
Lehman HS

District Opponent SITE
Teacher Night - Lockhart Lehman HS
01/27 TUE Cedar Park* Cedar Park HS 5:30 PM 7:15 PM
01/30 Glenn? Glenn HS 5:30 PM 7:15 PM

02/06 Liberty Hil* Liberty Hill HS 5:30 PM 7:15PM

02/13
02/17
02/20

TUE
FRI

Hays*
Lockhart®
Cedar Park"

Hays HS
Lockhart HS
Lehman HS

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

7:15PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

02/24
02/27
03/03
03/06

TUES
FRI
TUES
FRI

Glenn"

Leander®

Liberty Hill"

Rouse*

Lehman HS
Leander HS
Lehman HS
Rouse HS

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM

03/10 TUES Senior Night - Hays" Lehman HS 5:30 PM 7:15 PM
MARIO MORALES JAMES CRUZ
BEAU BUNCE CHRIS CASTILLO
PETER MUIR EMERALD AMEN

LOBOS



